MALTON & NORTON NEIGHBOURHOOD DEVELOPMENT PLAN

REGULATION 14 CONSULTEES CONTACT LIST

Statutory Consultees

Ryedale District Council – jill.thompson@ryedale.gov.uk

North Yorkshire County Council – direct to Head of Planning Services, with request that they consult internally e.g. re PROW, Highways, Archaeology……. planning.control@northyorks.gov.uk 

broughton.parish@gmail.com
huttonsamboparishclerk@gmail.com
settringtonparishcouncil@gmail.com
 scagglethorpepc@hotmail.com
rillingtonpc@outlook.com
saskiasyms@hotmail.co.uk
habtonclerk@gmail.com
Local MP – kevin.hollinrake.mp@parliament.uk

District ward councillors – Keane Duncan, Lindsay Burr, Ray King, John Mckenzie, Paul Andrews, Chris Delaney

All MTC and NTC Councillors

The Coal Authority - planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk

The Homes and Communities Agency - mail@homesandcommunities.co.uk
Natural England - consultations@naturalengland.org.uk  merlin.ash@naturalengland.org.uk
The Environment Agency – sp-yorkshire@environment-agency.gov.uk  Claire.dennison@environment-agency.gov.uk

The Historic Buildings and Monuments Commission for England (Historic England) - yorkshire@HistoricEngland.org.uk   e-yorks@historicengland.org.uk
Highways England – simon.jones@highwaysengland.co.uk

British Telecom- gssb@bt.com
Mobile telephone operators – EE, 3, Vodafone, O2 – I have addresses
Northern Gas Networks - stakeholder@northerngas.co.uk
The National Grid Company North East – National Grid, 1100 Century Way, Thorpe Park, Leeds, LS15 8TU, United Kingdom

Yorkshire Water – planningconsultation@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Voluntary Bodies 
info@communityfirstyorkshire.org.uk
comms@encephalitis.info
admin@ryedaleymca.org.uk
communications@hortonhousing.co.uk
post@nextstepsryedale.co.uk
trustoffice@cvt.org.uk
jo.russell@ijf.org.uk
enquiries@sightsupportryedale.org
post@ryedalespecialfamilies.org.uk
info@acorncommunity.care
westgatehouse@wilfward.org.uk
Diocesan Type Offices
office@yorkdiocese.org
Debbie.gamble@yba.org
admin@yorkshiremethodist.org
communication@dioceseofleeds.org.uk
Non-Statutory Consultees
NFU – north.east@nfuonline.com
Country Landowners Association (CLA) - north@cla.org.uk
Disability Action Yorkshire - jackie.snape@da-y.org.uk
The Fitzwilliam Malton Estate The Fitzwilliam Trust Corporation  jean.garner@maltonestate.co.uk

Sustrans – smarterchoices@sustrans.org.uk
Network Rail, The Old Carriage Works, Holgate Park Drive, York, YO24 4EH   contactus@networkrailconsulting.com
Welcome to Yorkshire - info@yorkshire.com
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Sales@davidharrisongroup.co.uk
info@karro.co.uk
sales@neaco.co.uk
info@cranswick.plc.uk
info@s-harrison.co.uk
bha@broadacres.org.uk
processingteam@yorkshirehousing.co.uk
Your local Clinical Commissioning Group – nyccg.enquiries@nhs.net
Bus service providers – Coastliner
Police –  jane jones
Pub chains –  enquiries@punchpubs.com
Yorkshire Wildlife Trust –  info@ywt.org.uk
Woodhams-Stone Museum –  woodhamstonecollection@gmail.com
Malton Museum – treasurer.maltonmuseum@gmail.com
National Trainers Federation – see website – info@racehorsetrainers.org
Consulted Last Time
ryedalebowls@outlook.com
northyorkshirecustomerservices@taylorwimpey.com
admin@maltonschool.org
office@appledorn.co.uk
Derwent Riverside Project c/o Di Keal
Luida Tatham, High Farm, Welburn, YO17 9QY
Railway Club
Timberland c/o Matthew at Ryedale
Jason.aldrich@btinternet.com
Brack, Holly House, Deighton, York
enquiries@richardfahey.com
fitzgeraldracing@hotmail.com
info@markcampion-racing.com
info@olliepearsracing.co.uk
office@brianellisonracing.co.uk
Richard Jones
Rodney Brewiss


